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1550 nm ® 3.20 x 9 (with metal tube)
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TIERK 1310 or 1550 HARI< A%
THG nm 60
BEXEE N/A C-lens / G-lens
JEAFRE N/A SMF-28e+ Hithger2eEUnTik
TfeEEE  mm 5.5 +/- 0.5 (FfEm) HithiEE el el
BAIRE  dB 0.15 (Typ.) 0.20 (Max.) — X3 LIEERRHRAE
EiiRFE  dB 60
P AVIES mW 500
FHHERY  mm 0.35 (Typ.) 0.50 (Max.) 2w at 1/¢€?
TIREE °C -5~ 70 A EH B ERECE
FERE  °C -40 ~ 85

®3.20 x 9 (with metal tube)

®2.78 x 9 (with glass tube)
RIJ(®D xA) mm A {KiEEKEH]
®1.65 x 6 (with glass tube)

Lens #pMEE  mm 1.0~2.0 AR IEERET!
FHALINE mm 0~2.0 AJ{kIEERES

- (s 021-56461550 021-64149583 @ info@microphotons.com www.microphotons.com



. & ?&B%%; www.microphotons.com

. ee
e ees M

ITafER

Ly )

iccophotons Technolagy

prcct | | [ ] [] [ ] [] [] [] [ ]

Central Wavelength Lens Type Fiber Type Fiber Lensth
1. 1310 nm C. C-lens 1. 8M125Um 1.054+-01m
2. 1550 nm G.GHens 2. 6/125um 2.10+-01m
3 Othes 3. B/B0m 3 Others
- 4 Others
— Working Distance Fiber Tuber Comsctes Typs
e CSmndad 1. 250um o y—
SAEAATI Y 7 Others 2. 900m fiber 1. FOURC
EMS TRl = = 3. Othars 1. FC/APC
3.9 1.85x8mm X SCUBC
4. Others 1. SCARC
i LOPC
£. MUPC
7. Orthers
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